Southwest California Synod
Synod Council Meeting Agenda ~ November 20, 2021 9:00 AM — Noon via Zoom

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Opening Devotions

Call to Order

Agenda Approval

Approval of SC Meeting Minutes, September 18, 2021
Bishop’s Report

Vice President’s Report

En Bloc Motions

Treasurer’s Report

Property updates

Breakout room discussion on granting proceeds from the sale of synod
property

Report out

New Business
= EOMT grants
= Roster Changes
= |ssuance of Synodical Letters of Call
= Synod Assembly Format and Date

Closing Prayer



