## **Southwest California Synod**

Synod Council Meeting Agenda ~ November 20, 2021

9:00 AM – Noon via Zoom

9:00 AM	Opening Devotions
9:10 AM	Call to Order Agenda Approval Approval of SC Meeting Minutes, September 18, 2021
9:20 AM	Bishop's Report
9:40 AM	Vice President's Report
9:50 AM	En Bloc Motions
10:00 AM	Treasurer's Report
10:15 AM	Property updates
10:25 AM	Breakout room discussion on granting proceeds from the sale of synod property
10:45 AM	Report out
11:00 AM	New Business  EOMT grants  Roster Changes  Issuance of Synodical Letters of Call Synod Assembly Format and Date
12:00 PM	Closing Prayer